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Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

324 Guelph St., Georgetown
(905) 877-8262

**Associate Broker

Gloria Riddall, CRrB

*Sales Representative Broker
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IFYOU WANTYOUR HoME SOLD

FAST

OR ARE LOOKING TO BUY,

CALL CHRIS GONCHAR* TODAY!
905-877-8262-
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OPEN HOUSE - SAT.& SUN., 2-4 P.M.
73 DOCTOR MOORE CRT., ACTON

~ 238,900
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" BRAND NEW! Ready for you fo move in!!
3 bedroom loft townhouse. Mature family area on a
quiet cul de sac. Open concept kitchen and great room

with skylight. Main floor laundry. Entry from garage to |

house. Master b/r with walk in closet and semi ensuite.
Extra high basement awaits your ideas. Don't delay
call DENISE DILBEY* 905-877-8262.
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This 3 bedroom bungalow shows like a model home! Just
under 2000 sq ft. No sidewalks-in front of home. Huge
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kitchen w/lots of cupboards, open to family room w/hard-| |

wood flooring. Formal living room combo. w/dining room,
hardwood flooring. For private viewing contact
CHRISTINA MATESIC* Cell 905-875-8262

www.royallepage.ca/ChristinaMatesic
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BEAUTIFUL AND AFFORDABLE!
This 3+1 bdrm semi-detached bungalow is waiting for you!
Home features a completely renovated kitchen, new
broadloom and new linoleum. Exposed original hardwood.
Mature lot with new garden shed and much more! Close to
schools and shopping. A great starter home!

Call Rebecca Linton* for your personal viewing!
905-875-8262
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GREAT FAMILY HOME
Cambridge Special - 2 storey/4 Bed with main fioor
family room/w/o to rear deck, great view. Eat-in
kitchen. Updates include windows/sliding doors/fur-
nace 2003/4 pc. bath. Broadloom & hardwood.
Double garage & double private driveway. Large lot.
$339,900.

Call Jack Zitman* 905-877-8262.

NEW LISTING
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BACKING ONTO THE CREDIT RIVER
Paradise in the City! 4 bedroom 2 storey home. W/o
from kitchen to your award winning gardens back-
ing onto the Credit River with a ravine setting. Floor
to ceiling stone fireplace in LR with bay window
with view of your private backyard. Mn. fir. laundry,
master ensuite. Lot 50.75 x 224.25 ft.

Call Joy Nolan* 905-877-8262.

o 8250,900
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GREAT 5 LEVEL BACKSPLIT
in family friendly neighbourhood. New laminate flooring in bed-
rooms, fresh paint, main floor laundry room, dining room with
walkout to large fenced back yard and shed. Family room with
brick fireplace. Bring the whole family! Call for more information
and your own private viewing.
Call Rebecca Linton* for your personal viewing!
~ 905-875-8262

SOUTH GEORGETOWN BEAUTY
Nothing to do but move in!! This 4+1 bdrm, 4 bath home has
been upgraded with quality improvements top to bottom. These
include a sprinkler system, large deck, neutral decor, a finished
basement wired for surround sound with a 3 pc. bath and extra

den/office or bedroom. Show 10+! A home to be proud of!
Call Lesley Honey* to book a showing at
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AGED TO PERFECTION!
Completely renovated and restored 4 bedroom, 3 bath,
Century home with w/o basement on huge mature lot.
Magnificent custom solid Pine country kitchen w/abundance
of cupboards & pot drawers, skylight & w/o! Refurbished
hrdwd, mn/fir den & 9 1/2’ ceilings. Walk to GO, schools and
downtown Georgetown. A MUST SEE!

Call lida Luceri* at 905-877-8262 or
Toll Free 1-866-865-8262.
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905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262

$364,900}
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“HONEYSUCKLE” MODEL

This charming 2 Storey 4 BR 3 bath home, with wrap
around porch and double garage, is professionally
decorated with upgraded flooring and fixtures; Master
BR has a 5 pc ensuite; 2nd floor laundry, main floor
Home office; great room with fireplace and finished
basement with Rec Room and Playroom.

Call Heather Scotland** 519-853-8467
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BRAMALEA WOODS BEAUTY
Exceptionally well maintained, updated and upgraded family
home on a large ravine lot in the exclusive “Bramalea Woods”
backing onto Laurel Crest Park and creek. This 4 BR, 4 bath
home boasts a prof. finished walkout basement, hot tub and
cabana, gas fireplaces, and a family room, office and laundry
all on the main floor. Viewings by appt. only.

Call Leigh Whiting** 519-853-8467

COUNTRY LIVING
This spotless 3 BR brick bungalow, on a 1/2 acre |ot
minutes from town, has been upgraded with new:
laminate floors & neutral decor, low maintenance
windows, main bath w/ceramics, whirlpool corner
tub & separate shower, 12 x 16 ft deck, forced air GAS
furnace w/electronic-air cleaner and the rec room is

nearly complete with r/i for woodstove. -
Call Bernadette Pratt® 519-853-8467

Royal Lepage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 11,000 sales representatives and 610 offices across Canada.




